Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

EDM450SAC LFS 4.5 (450) ± 25% ≥ 25% ≥ 1.0 N 0.5mm ± 0.25
EDM650SSC LFS 6.5 (650) ± 25% ≥ 25% ≥ 1.6 N 0.6mm ± 0.25
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
SIMULTANEITY:  ≤ 0.05 mm
Contact Material
S Silver
G Gold
Lead Free Compatible
LFS RoHS, Silver tabs **
LFG RoHS, Gold tabs **
LFT RoHS, Pure tin (terminals only) *
Terminals
AC with pc pins*
SC with tabs **
E D 1
Disc
1 Sealed, IP 67
Operation Force
450 4.5 N (450 grams)
650 6.5 N (650 grams)
Lead Free Compatible
LFS RoHS, Silver tabs **
LFG RoHS, Gold tabs **
LFT RoHS, Pure tin (terminals only) *
Contact Material
S Silver
G Gold
D M CS S
Terminals
AC with pc pins *
SC with tabs **
L F GE 5 04
ED & EDM Domes
Note
*  AC terminals only available with LFT
** SC terminals only available with LFS or LFG
K
e
y
 S
w
itc
h
e
s
D
D–33
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
ED & EDM Domes
Switch Action Principal
The disc contact is essentially made